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Women / 4 / Senior B
Session: 3

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Alexis Crouch4239
San Mateo

9.400 9.025 9.3509.500 37.275
1 5T 1 1 1T

1T

Mia Saiki4220
Peninsula

9.225 9.475 9.1009.475 37.275
2 1 2 4 1T

1T

Abigail Barahona4043
Bayshore Elite

9.050 9.250 9.2509.225 36.775
5T 2 3 2 3 

3 

Sophia Segesta4054
Bayshore Elite

9.150 9.125 9.0509.200 36.525
3 3T 4T 5 4 

4 

Dana Gawlitzek4048
Bayshore Elite

9.025 9.025 8.6759.200 35.925
7 5T 4T 11 5T

5T

Isabella Crews4338
West Valley

9.050 8.750 9.1758.950 35.925
5T 11 9 3 5T

5T

Kasandra Medel4184
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.825 9.125 8.9258.975 35.850
11T 3T 8 7 7 

7 

Lizandra Vega4149
Elite

9.125 8.875 8.7258.625 35.350
4 7 13 10 8 

8 

Priya Dhople4070
Cal Sports

8.950 8.725 8.5509.100 35.325
8 12 7 12 9 

9 

Lola Robinson4053
Bayshore Elite

8.750 8.375 9.0009.150 35.275
13 13 6 6 10 

10 

Phiefer Sullivan4091
Cal Sports

8.925 8.850 8.3758.900 35.050
9 8T 10 14 11T

11T

Hannah Chuhlantseff4125
Clovis

8.825 8.775 8.7508.700 35.050
11T 10 12 8T 11T

11T

Lina Fang4197
Monterey

8.650 8.850 8.7508.775 35.025
14 8T 11 8T 13 

13 

Jordan  West4315
USASports-Holllister

8.900 7.675 8.4007.850 32.825
10 14 14 13 14 

14 
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